College of Midwives of Manitoba

PRORATED FEE SCHEDULE FOR STUDENT REGISTRATION

The CMM'’s annual fee for student registration is $125.00 per year. When a person applies for
student registration for the first time, their annual fee will be prorated based on the quarter in
which they register.

Upon application, an applicant is required to

¢ indicate their anticipated date of registration on the initial application form
e submit a $25.00 application fee; and
e submit the required registration fee (refer to the table below)

Registration start date Registration fee* required
Between April 1 to June 30 One payment of $125.00
Between July 1 to September 30 One payment of $93.75
Between October 1 to December 31 One payment of $62.50
Between January 1 to March 31 One payment of $31.25

*Fees are payable by cheque, money order, credit card, or E-transfer. Annual registration
fees (if paid by cheque) may be post-dated to the applicant’s anticipated start date.

All Interac E-transfers must be sent to admin@midwives.mb.ca with the subject line
“CMM - Student Application Fees.
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